www.novalynx.comTemperature & Humidity
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577
88
225-THT-1 Temperature & Humidity Sensor
The 225-THT-1 Temperature & Humidity Sensor is
configured for measuring relative humidity and
temperature in environmental control systems, where

available on a terminal strip inside the enclosure and can
be used at the same time.
Ordering Information
225-THT-1 Temperature and Humidity Sensor
225-THT-BC Battery Cable, per foot
225-THT-PC6 AC Power Cable (115V plug), 6'
225-THT-PC25 AC Power Cable (115V plug), 25'
330-0524 Signal Cable, per foot
380-281-THT Solar Radiation Shield with mast mounting harware
Specifications
Sensors: